960
Fi
lt
er
s
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
Type
Ød
[mm]
AxA
[mm]
B
[mm]
FSBQL-100 100 160 150
FSBQL-125 125 180 150
FSBQL-150 150 210 150
FSBQL-160 160 210 150
FSBQL-200 200 250 150
FSBQL-250 250 300 150
FSBQL-315 315 360 150
FSBQL-355 355 400 150
FSBQL-400 400 450 150
FSBQL-450 450 500 150
FSBQL-500 500 550 150
Description
The FSBQL duct filters are designed for filtering air flowing
through round ducts in the standard diameter range of 100-
500 mm.